
Due By: April 15, 20092008

ESTIMATED INCOME TAX FOR 2009

L-NPFO
RM

ATTACH A COPY OF YOUR FEDERAL RETURN INCLUDING ALL SUPPORTING SCHEDULES TO THE END OF THIS RETURN

REFUND

Pay by Credit Card-Mastercard / VisaThe undersigned declares that this return (and accompanying schedules) is a true, correct, and
complete return for the taxable period stated, and that the figures used are the same as used for

Federal income tax purposes, and understands that this information may be released to the I.R.S.

2009

EXTENSION attached
AMENDED tax year

E-File Pin #

For the Fiscal Year

Beginning

Ending

City of Lakewood - Division of Tax
PO Box 77047 Cleveland, OH 44194-7047
Phone: (216) 529-6620  Fax: (216) 529-6099
Website: www.onelakewood.com

2008

Line 7)

2008



SCHEDULE X - REQUIRED MULTI-CITY NET PROFIT ALLOCATION
A. Located Everywhere B. Located in Lakewood C. Percentage (B/A)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Subtotal

Gross Receipts from Sales Made, Work
Performed, and/or Services rendered


